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Created by:  VL-Einzel-Standard-CSV, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

13th MLAIC European Championships 
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009 

 
Final Result - 11.Sep.2009 / 15:58 

Lamarmora/R ER: **95** Pavel Balak, CZE 
EC Parma 2007 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon  283 Spain  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 KARLSSON Johan  113 Sweden  7 3 . . . . . . . . 29,3    97 
  3 BAILER Alfred  219 Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . 43,5    97
  4 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  107 Switzerland  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96
  5 PRINZ Franz  250 Austria  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95
  6 KLINGMANN Axel  227 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95
  7 CAMOIN Yves  361 France  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94
  8 MARCO SETIEN Juan Felix  296 Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
  9 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco 

Carmelo 
 299 Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 10 KARLSSON Jörgen  112 Sweden  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 BALAK Pavel  204 Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 12 ARVIDSSON Lars  114 Sweden  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 13 PETERSSON Biarne  111 Sweden  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 14 MARTINANT Yvon  381 France  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91

 HÖGL Andreas  268 Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 16 VACCHERI Marco  357 Italy  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91

 NYITRAI Jozsef  136 Hungary  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91
 DUCELLIER Mathieu  372 France  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91

 19 HLADKY Radim  206 Czech Republic  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90
 20 PORTA GRAN Luciano  311 Spain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90

 MAYR Josef  232 Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90
 22 ARRIGONI Carlo  330 Italy  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90
 23 NAGY Imre  135 Hungary  2 6 1 1 . . . . . . .    89
 24 GRAF Gustav  205 Czech Republic  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89
 25 STIERLI Katharina  108 Switzerland  4 2 2 2 . . . . . . .    88
 26 MUSTAMÄKI Antero  185 Finland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 27 D'HERVE Emilien  389 France  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 28 TEUFEL Gerhard  245 Austria  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87
 29 MAINCHIN Jean-Luc  379 France  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87
 30 BACHNER Karl  266 Austria  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87
 31 EGGENSCHWILER Esther  101 Switzerland  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87
 32 MAYOL COLOM Matias  300 Spain  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87
 33 ASKER Anthony  172 Great Britain  1 6 2 . 1 . . . . . .    86
 34 DE PAOLI Giorgio  341 Italy  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86
 35 WILKMAN Jarmo  191 Finland  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85
 36 DEBERITZ Oddvar  327 Norway  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85
 37 TIVELLI Adriana  356 Italy  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
 38 NORDHAGEN Sondre  328 Norway  1 4 4 . 1 . . . . . .    84
 39 ANDRES PIRIS Ramon  275 Spain  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84
 40 ORSO Antonio  353 Italy  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83

 MOELO Maeva  391 France  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83
 42 KOWALSKI Jaroslaw  322 Poland  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83
 43 MALLARME Jacques  364 France  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82
 44 FLETCHER Steve  166 Great Britain  1 2 3 3 1 . . . . . .    79

 

José Ramón
Resaltado

José Ramón
Resaltado
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13th MLAIC European Championships 
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009 

 
Final Result - 11.Sep.2009 / 15:58 

Lamarmora/R ER: **95** Pavel Balak, CZE 
EC Parma 2007 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 45 THOMES Roland  386 France  1 1 4 4 . . . . . . .    79 

 PONS BLANCO Enrique  309 Spain  1 1 4 4 . . . . . . .    79 
 47 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo 

Aulis 
 187 Finland  . 2 4 4 . . . . . . .    78 

 SILVIA Chiappa  338 Italy DNS  
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Created by:  VL-Team-Standard-3-CSV, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 

13th MLAIC European Championships 
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009 

 
Final Result - 11.Sep.2009 / 15:59 

Enfield 
 

 
 

 

Rnk 
 

Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 
 

TOT 
 

  1 
 

Germany 
 

1412 4 
 

  280 

   BAUMHAKL Thomas LAMO  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
   JURANEK Roland Hans LAMO  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
   MAYR Josef LAMR  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 

  2 
 

Sweden 
 

1314 3 
 

  280 

   KARLSSON Johan LAMR  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
   PETERSSON Biarne LAMR  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
   ARVIDSSON Lars LAMR  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 

 

  3 
 

Spain 
 

1410 6 
 

  278 

   GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon LAMR  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
   PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis LAMO  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
   PORTA GRAN Luciano LAMR  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 

  4 
 

Austria 
 

1112 6 1 
 

  273 

   PRINZ Franz LAMR  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95 
   HÖGL Andreas LAMR  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
   BACHNER Karl LAMR  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 

  5 
 

The Netherlands 
 

 915 6 
 

  273 
   KALFSVEL Cees LAMO  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
   MERTENS Leo LAMO  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
   DUIJF Rob LAMO  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 

  6 
 

Czech Republic 
 

 719 3 1 
 

  272 

   BALAK Pavel LAMR  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
   GRAF Gustav LAMR  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
   HLADKY Radim LAMR  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90 

 

  7 
 

Switzerland 
 

1111 6 2 
 

  271 

   RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter LAMR  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
   STIERLI Katharina LAMR  4 2 2 2 . . . . . . .    88 
   EGGENSCHWILER Esther LAMR  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

 

  8 
 

Hungary 
 

 419 5 2 
 

  265 

   NEMETH Balazs LAMO  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
   NYITRAI Jozsef LAMR  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
   NAGY Imre LAMR  2 6 1 1 . . . . . . .    89 

 

  9 
 

Italy 
 

 51411 
 

  264 

   CATTANEO Graziano LAMO  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
   TIVELLI Adriana LAMR  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
   ARRIGONI Carlo LAMR  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 

 

 10 
 

France 
 

 51113 1 
 

  260 

   BOURRELLY Bernard LAMO  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
   MAINCHIN Jean-Luc LAMR  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87 
   MENAGE Alain LAMO  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
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13th MLAIC European Championships 
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Enfield 
 

 
 

 

Rnk 
 

Team / Shooters 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 
 

TOT 
 

 11 
 

Finland 
 

 4 911 6 
 

  251 

   WILKMAN Jarmo LAMR  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85 
   NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis LAMR  . 2 4 4 . . . . . . .    78 
   MUSTAMÄKI Antero LAMR  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 

 12 
 

Norway 
 

 3 812 1 4 2 
 

  239 

   DEBERITZ Oddvar LAMR  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
   NORDHAGEN Sondre LAMR  1 4 4 . 1 . . . . . .    84 
   WINGE Dag Magne LAMO  1 . 4 . 3 2 . . . . .    70 

 

 13 
 

Great Britain 
 

 3 4 8 5 
 

  165 

   TANNER Jeff LAMO  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
   TAYLOR Bernard John LAMO  . . . . . . . . . . .  
   WOLPE Paul LAMO  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82 
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13th MLAIC European Championships 
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009 

 
Final Result - 10.Sep.2009 / 19:13 

Pennsylvania/R ER: **98** Alfred Bailer, GER 
EC Parma 2007 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 BAILER Alfred  219 Germany  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon  283 Spain  7 2 1 . . . . . . . .    96 
  3 GLOßNER Erwin  223 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 41,0    96
  4 KÄPERNICK Peter  226 Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 42,0    96
  5 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio  294 Spain  6 4 . . . . . . . . 47,0    96
  6 GASSNER Andreas  263 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . 35,0    95
  7 MASSING Walter  231 Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,0    95
  8 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter  107 Switzerland  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94

 NEMETH Balazs  133 Hungary  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94
 GRAF Gustav  205 Czech Republic  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94

 11 MAYOL COLOM Matias  300 Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94
 KLINGMANN Axel  227 Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94

 13 STIERLI Katharina  108 Switzerland  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93
 14 MENAGE Alain  371 France  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 MAYR Josef  232 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93
 BAUMHAKL Thomas  220 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93

 17 PORTA GRAN Luciano  311 Spain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92
 18 MARTINANT Yvon  381 France  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92
 19 SALIN Ari  189 Finland  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91
 20 HANDL Andreas  242 Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91
 21 NAGY Imre  135 Hungary  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90
 22 HÖGL Andreas  268 Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90
 23 PLA MARTI Francisco  308 Spain  .10 . . . . . . . . .    90
 24 VACCHERI Marco  357 Italy  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89

 SRAMEK Tomas  200 Slovak Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89
 26 MUNOZ SOLER Jose  303 Spain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88
 27 PETERSSON Biarne  111 Sweden  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88

 KARLSSON Jörgen  112 Sweden  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88
 29 NYITRAI Jozsef  136 Hungary  . 8 2 . . . . . . . .    88
 30 ASKER Anthony  172 Great Britain  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87
 31 NORDHAGEN Sondre  328 Norway  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86
 32 BALASSI Janos  134 Hungary  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86
 33 VAN GREUNEN VUAGNAT Louise  109 Switzerland  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85
 34 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo 

Aulis 
 187 Finland  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 35 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo  186 Finland  1 4 1 4 . . . . . . .    82
 36 MARCO SETIEN Juan Felix  296 Spain  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82
 37 GILBERT Veronique  390 France  2 2 2 1 3 . . . . . .    79
 38 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael  249 Austria  2 1 3 3 . 1 . . . . .    79
 39 THOMES Roland  386 France  . 4 1 5 . . . . . . .    79
 40 VOLMONEN Antti  190 Finland  . 1 1 3 2 1 2 . . . .    63
 40 Shooters     

     
     
     

 
 

 

José Ramón
Resaltado




